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Code: C16 CM/IT-302

PART - A         (3m x 10 = 30m) 
  Note 1:Answer all questions and each question carries 3  marks 
       2:Answers should be brief and straight to the point and shall not exceed 5 simple sentences 
 

PART - B         (10m x 5 = 50m) 
  Note 1:Answer any five questions and each question carries 10 marks 
       2:The answers should be comprehensive and the criteria for valuation is the content but not the length of the answer 
 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14A.

  B.

Page: 1 of 2

6228 
BOARD DIPLOMA EXAMINATION 

MARCH/APRIL - 2019 
DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER  ENGINEERING/INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 
THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

 
Time: 3 Hours                                                                                                    Total Marks: 80 

 

A.A
.N

.M
 &

 V
.V

.R
.S

.R
 P

OLYTEHNIC
,G

UDLAVALLERU,K
RIS

HNA D
IS

T,A
.P



*

*

*

Code: C16 CM/IT-302

15.

16.

17A.

  B.

18.

- xxx -

Page: 2 of 2

A.A
.N

.M
 &

 V
.V

.R
.S

.R
 P

OLYTEHNIC
,G

UDLAVALLERU,K
RIS

HNA D
IS

T,A
.P

LABPC-3
Typewritten text
Write about the following
a) Stored program concept b) Instruction cycle


